-,

KWV

ESTABLISHED 1918

Warshav Investments Ptg Ltd lia KWV
Box 528

900097
900131
$00134
900135
90013¢€
900186
900190
500237
900261
900434
900488
900559
300729
900911
900924
g01074
901080
901081
901155
901185
901186
901337
201361
901362
901476

700026297

700026173
700026503
700026178
700026504
700026563
700025731
700026512
700026328
700026022
700026526
700026326
700026534
700025600
700026327
700022126
700025794
700026383
700026325
700026548
700022660
700025796
700026329
700026640
700026112

KWV S5Y¥r ¢1d Brandy 12x200ml

KWV Cabernet Sauvignon 6x750ml 2023
KWV Classic Merlot 6x750ml 2023 + N
KWV Classic Pinotage 6x750ml 2023
KWV
WV
KWV
KWV

Classic Sauvignon Blanc &x750ml
10Y¥r 01d Brandy 12(750 ml + Nec
5Y¥r O0ld Brandy 12x750ml
Sparkling Cuvee Brut 6x750ml +
CIAQ Vodcano 6x2Lt "Win a piece of
Laborie Cap Classique Brut 6x750ml
Wild Africa Cream Ligquer 6§{1000ml +
CIAQ Paradise Bligs é6x2Lt"Win a pie
Red Heart Rum Original 12x750ml
Laborie Chenin Blanc 6x750ml 2024
CIAO Cosme éx2Lt "Win a piece of Pa
Ponchos Tequila Coffee 6x750ml
Fruit Lagoon Mojito 6x750ml

Pruit Lagoon Pina Colada 6(750ml +
KWV 12Yr 01ld Brandy 6 (1x750ml)
Annabelle Cuvee Rose 6x750ml + Neck
KWV Brandy and Cola 4 (6x275ml)
Pruit Lagoon Mango 6x750ml

CIAD Mango 6x2Lt "Win a piece of Pa
Hooch Howler Black Currant 6x750ml
KWV Brandy and Cola 4(6x440ml)

cs
cs
cs
cs
Cs
cs
cs
Cs
cs
Cs
cs
cs
cs
cs
cs
o]
Cs
Cs
Bot
Cs
Cs
cs
cs
cs
cs

elephoﬁe uézer_ 33§3§ {648
Re%’at Reg No -2041121/0 168178932 °7
FAIR E: FLO-ID 2850

12 x 2007 1.0 629.16
§ x 750 . 1.0 413.82 5.80
6§ x 750 ~{ 2.0 413.82 5.80
8§ x 750 ~T 1.0 413.82 5.80
§ x 750 ~1.0 383.94 9.40
12 x 750 ~1.0 |3,658.68 5.90
12 x 750//1‘0 2,098.68 9.20
6§ x 750 7 1.0 403,98
6§ x 2000 [~2.0 €02.76 3.00
6 x 750 | ~1.0 796.86 0.20
6 x 1000 [1.0 820.26 2.70
6 x 2000 [~ 2.0 602.76 3.00
12 x 750 |~2.0 |2,084.88
6§ x 750 1.0 342.18 4.00
6 x 2000 2.0 §02.76 3.00
€ x 750 [~ 1.0 |1,556.94 10.9%0
6 x 750 »| 1.0 440.34 3.70
6§ x 750~ 1.0 440.34 3.70
6§ x 750 3.0 379.54 5.50
€ x750 | 1.0 470.58
24 x 275 4.0 327.12 6.40
6 x 750 1.0 440.134 3.70
6§ x 2000 7 1.0 602.76 3.00
6§ x 750 -1 1.0 558.78 2.80
24 x 4407 2.0 434.40 1.50

Customer Order Date:
Customer Order Number:
6683
KWV Order Number:
110982577
Loading Status:
Deliver
Gross Weight :  355.360kg
629.16 629.1%6 94.237 723.53
3199.82 189,82 58.47 448.29
189.82 779.64 116.35 . B96.59
389.82 389.82 58.47 448.29
347.85 347.85 52.18 400.03
3,442,892 3,442,822 516.42 3,959.24
1,905.690 1,905.60 285.84 2,191.44
403.98 403,98 60.60 464 .58
584.67 1.169,35 175.40 1,344.75
755.27 795.27 119.29 914.56
798.11 798.11 11%9.72 917.83
E84.67 1,169.35 175.40 1,344.75
2,084.88 4,169.76 625.47 4,795.23
328.49 328.49 49.27 377.76
584.67 1,169.35 175.40 1,344.75
i,387.23 1,387.22 208.08 1,59%5.31
424 .05 424.05 63.61 487.66
424 .05 424.05 63.61 487.66
358.67 1,076.00 161.4Q 1,237.40
470.58 470.58 70.59 541.17
306.18 1,224.74 183.71 1,408.45
424 .08 424.05 63.61 487 .66
584.68 584.68 87.70 672.38
543.13 543.13 81.47 624.60
427 .88 855.77 128.37 984.14

1ag¢

Delivered by
Liguor Runner Durban
CLAIRWOCD LOGISTICS PARK

UNIT 3A

CLAIRWOOD

Name:
Signature:
Date:

Received in good order

on behalf of Customer

Depot Signature

Name :
Signature:
Date: '

For Receipt from Customer

Currency:

Payment Terms:

15 day&qffgﬁqyaﬂ?r nghﬁsc
Signed:

2

Bank Details:

Cheque Acc
Name: Warshay Investmenta (Pty) Ltd
Bank:

FNB

c: 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655




ESTABLISHED 1918

£683

GOODS RECEVED BY: MAAREENS. .
SIGNAT R SR
pATECHUSA2S, . GRY No: H1OR

In the cvent of cuerics our Claim no'S...,
................ v REIEIS L

MARINE DRIVE TOPS
SPAR A C NO: 80422

............................... .t

Gross Waeight :

arshay Investmants Pty Ltd t/a KWV L1°9,82577
Box 528, Suider aarlé 7646 Leading Status:
Telephone: 021 - 8073411 beliver
Re : 12/0 3792/07
Val' 1102618
FATIR' E O D 28503
ITEMS NOT SUPPLIED:
900366 700025875 Bonne Esperance Dry Red 4x5000ml Ba CS 4 x 5000 2 Item rejected - No stock
901142 700025429 Sour Monkey Apple 6x750ml Cs 6 x 750 1 Item rejected - Ko stock
901162 700025430 Sour Monkey Sour Berry 6x750ml Ccs 6 % 750 1 Item rejected - No sBtock
501447 700025827 Sour Monkey Bubblegum (750 + 6 Shot CS 6 x 750 1 Item rejected - Ko stock

Customer Order Date:

Customer Order Number:

KWV Order Number:

355.360kg

rages

Delivered by

Ltd

Ligquor Runner Durban
CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK
UNIT 3A

CLAIRWCOD

Received in good corder

on behalf of Customer

Name :
Signature:
Date:

Depot Signature

For Receipt from Customer

Name :
Signature:
Date:

Payment Terms:

15 days from stmt 1.5% disc

Currency:

ZAR

Bank Details Cheque Acc
Name: Warshay Investments (Pty)

Bank:
FNB
c: 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655



