

<b>Bill to:</b> <b>TOPVON</b> TOPS AT SPAR MARINE DRIVE UVON KPR RETAIL GROUP PTY LTD ERF 92 VILLAGE MEDICAL CENTRE, MA UVONGO  VAT REG NO: 4490239250	<b>Ship to:</b> <b>TOPVON</b> TOPS AT SPAR MARINE DRIVE UVONGO KPR RETAIL GROUP PTY LTD ERF 92 VILLAGE MEDICAL CENTRE, MAR UVONGO	 <b>KWV</b> ESTABLISHED 1918  Warshay Investments Pty Ltd t/a KWV PO Box 528, Suider Paarl, 7646 Telephone: 021 - 8073911  Reg. No. : 2012/018792/07 Vat Reg No: 4110261833 FAIRTRADE: FLO-ID 28503	<b>Customer Order Date:</b>  <b>Customer Order Number:</b> 6683  <b>KWV Order Number:</b> 110982577 <b>Loading Status:</b> Deliver  <b>Gross Weight :</b> 355.360kg	<b>Document Type:</b> TAX INVOICE  <b>Document No:</b> 0041149140  <b>Document Date:</b> 07-01-2025 <b>Delivery date:</b> 07-01-2025  Page: 1 of 2
---	--	---	---	--

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598 OR [queriessa@kwv.co.za](mailto:queriessa@kwv.co.za)

Code	Picking Code	Item Description	Unit	Package per Case	Qty	List Price	Disc 1	Disc 2	Net Price Per Unit	Total exc VAT	VAT	Total inc VAT
900097	700026297	KWV 5Yr Old Brandy 12x200ml	CS	12 x 200	1.0	629.16			629.16	629.16	94.37	723.53
900131	700026173	KWV Cabernet Sauvignon 6x750ml 2023	CS	6 x 750	1.0	413.82	5.80		389.82	389.82	58.47	448.29
900134	700026503	KWV Classic Merlot 6x750ml 2023 + N	CS	6 x 750	2.0	413.82	5.80		389.82	779.64	116.95	896.59
900135	700026178	KWV Classic Pinotage 6x750ml 2023	CS	6 x 750	1.0	413.82	5.80		389.82	389.82	58.47	448.29
900136	700026504	KWV Classic Sauvignon Blanc 6x750ml	CS	6 x 750	1.0	383.94	9.40		347.85	347.85	52.18	400.03
900186	700026563	KWV 10Yr Old Brandy 12(750 ml + Nec	CS	12 x 750	1.0	3,658.68	5.90		3,442.82	3,442.82	516.42	3,959.24
900190	700025731	KWV 5Yr Old Brandy 12x750ml	CS	12 x 750	1.0	2,098.68	9.20		1,905.60	1,905.60	285.84	2,191.44
900237	700026512	KWV Sparkling Cuvee Brut 6x750ml +	CS	6 x 750	1.0	403.98			403.98	403.98	60.60	464.58
900261	700026328	CIAO Vodcano 6x2Lt "Win a piece of	CS	6 x 2000	2.0	602.76	3.00		584.67	1,169.35	175.40	1,344.75
900434	700026022	Laborie Cap Classique Brut 6x750ml	CS	6 x 750	1.0	796.86	0.20		795.27	795.27	119.29	914.56
900488	700026526	Wild Africa Cream Liquer 6(1000ml +	CS	6 x 1000	1.0	820.26	2.70		798.11	798.11	119.72	917.83
900559	700026326	CIAO Paradise Bliss 6x2Lt"Win a pie	CS	6 x 2000	2.0	602.76	3.00		584.67	1,169.35	175.40	1,344.75
900729	700026534	Red Heart Rum Original 12x750ml	CS	12 x 750	2.0	2,084.88			2,084.88	4,169.76	625.47	4,795.23
900911	700025600	Laborie Chenin Blanc 6x750ml 2024	CS	6 x 750	1.0	342.18	4.00		328.49	328.49	49.27	377.76
900924	700026327	CIAO Cosmo 6x2Lt "Win a piece of Pa	CS	6 x 2000	2.0	602.76	3.00		584.67	1,169.35	175.40	1,344.75
901074	700022126	Ponchos Tequila Coffee 6x750ml	CS	6 x 750	1.0	1,556.94	10.90		1,387.23	1,387.23	208.08	1,595.31
901080	700025794	Fruit Lagoon Mojito 6x750ml	CS	6 x 750	1.0	440.34	3.70		424.05	424.05	63.61	487.66
901081	700026383	Fruit Lagoon Pina Colada 6(750ml +	CS	6 x 750	1.0	440.34	3.70		424.05	424.05	63.61	487.66
901155	700026325	KWV 12Yr Old Brandy 6(1x750ml)	Bot	6 x 750	3.0	379.54	5.50		358.67	1,076.00	161.40	1,237.40
901185	700026548	Annabelle Cuvee Rose 6x750ml + Neck	CS	6 x 750	1.0	470.58			470.58	470.58	70.59	541.17
901186	700022660	KWV Brandy and Cola 4(6x275ml)	CS	24 x 275	4.0	327.12	6.40		306.18	1,224.74	183.71	1,408.45
901337	700025796	Fruit Lagoon Mango 6x750ml	CS	6 x 750	1.0	440.34	3.70		424.05	424.05	63.61	487.66
901361	700026329	CIAO Mango 6x2Lt "Win a piece of Pa	CS	6 x 2000	1.0	602.76	3.00		584.68	584.68	87.70	672.38
901362	700026640	Hooch Howler Black Currant 6x750ml	CS	6 x 750	1.0	558.78	2.80		543.13	543.13	81.47	624.60
901476	700026112	KWV Brandy and Cola 4(6x440ml)	CS	24 x 440	2.0	434.40	1.50		427.88	855.77	128.37	984.14

DUP - Duplicated Order	IDC - Incorrect Order Capturing	OS - Overstocked	LD - Late Delivery
NOD - Not Ordered	NS - Not scanning	IDP - Incorrect Delivery - Picking	DP - Damaged Product

<b>Delivered by</b>  Liquor Runner Durban CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK UNIT 3A  CLAIRWOOD	<b>Received in good order</b>  on behalf of Customer  Name: Signature: Date:	<b>Depot Signature</b>  For Receipt from Customer  Name: Signature: Date:	<b>Payment Terms:</b> 15 days from date of Disc DEBRIEFED Signed: _____ Currency: ZAR	<b>Bank Details: Cheque Acc</b> Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd Bank: FNB Acc: 6300 328 6845 Branch: 250655
---	--	---	---	--

<b>Bill to:</b> TOPVON TOPS AT SPAR MARINE DRIVE UVON KPR RETAIL GROUP PTY LTD ERF 92 VILLAGE MEDICAL CENTRE, MAERF 92 VILLAGE MEDICAL CENTRE, MA UVONGO VAT REG NO: 4490239250	<b>Ship-to:</b> TOPVON TOPS AT SPAR MARINE DRIVE UVONGO KPR RETAIL GROUP PTY LTD UVONGO	 <b>KWV</b> ESTABLISHED 1918 Warshay Investments Pty Ltd t/a KWV PO Box 528, Suider Paarl, 7646 Telephone: 021 - 8073911 Reg. No. : 2012/018792/07 Vat Reg No: 4110261833 FAIRTRADE: FLO-ID 28503	<b>Customer Order Date:</b>  <b>Customer Order Number:</b> 6683 <b>KWV Order Number:</b> 110982577 <b>Loading Status:</b> Deliver <b>Gross Weight :</b> 355.360kg	<b>Document Type:</b> TAX INVOICE  <b>Document No:</b> 0041149140 <b>Document Date:</b> 07-01-2025 <b>Delivery date:</b> 07-01-2025  <b>Page</b> 2 of 2
---	---	---	---	--

**ITEMS NOT SUPPLIED:**

900366	700025875	Bonne Esperance Dry Red 4x5000ml Ba	CS	4 x 5000	2	Item rejected - No stock
901142	700025429	Sour Monkey Apple 6x750ml	CS	6 x 750	1	Item rejected - No stock
901162	700025430	Sour Monkey Sour Berry 6x750ml	CS	6 x 750	1	Item rejected - No stock
901447	700025827	Sour Monkey Bubblegum (750 + 6 Shot	CS	6 x 750	1	Item rejected - No stock

MARINE DRIVE TOPS  
 SPAR A C NO: 80422  
 GOODS RECEIVED BY: MALUEN  
 SIGNATURE: [Signature]  
 DATE: 07/01/25 GRV No: 4103  
 In the event of queries our claim no's.....  
 .....Refers.....

36		25,302.65		3,795.40		29,098.05	
DUP - Duplicated Order	IDC - Incorrect Order - Capturing	OS - Overstocked	LD - Late Delivery				
NOD - Not Ordered	NS - Not scanning	IDP - Incorrect Delivery - Picking	DP - Damaged Product				
<b>Delivered by</b>  Ltd Liquor Runner Durban CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK UNIT 3A  CLAIRWOOD	<b>Received in good order</b>  on behalf of Customer  Name: Signature: Date:	<b>Depot Signature</b>  For Receipt from Customer  Name: Signature: Date:	<b>Payment Terms:</b>  15 days from stmt 1.5% disc  Currency: ZAR	<b>Bank Details: Cheque Acc</b> Name: Warshay Investments (Pty)  Bank: <u>FNB</u> Acc: 6300 328 6845 Branch: 250655			